                               MEMORANDUM                     REVISED

TO:	       Lectors
FROM:     Maria Noto 
Date:	      October 27, 2022
Subject:   November & December schedules    
 
If you cannot lector on the day you are scheduled, kindly call or email one of the other lectors to replace you.    If no one responds to you, please notify the office or Fr. Damian.  (I am only here on Mon., Tues., Thurs. 9 to 3:00 pm) Denise is in the office on Friday but only until 2:00 p.m. Please leave a message on Fr. Damian’s extension # 18 if it is after hours.  Thank you for your assistance to this ministry.  

Saturday, Nov. 5, 2022 - 5:00 p.m. Vigil Mass - Lawrence Terlizzese    
Sunday, Nov. 6, 2022 
  8:00 a.m. - Henry DuFour      
10:00 a.m. - Humbelina O’Brien          
  5:00 p.m. - William Goldrick              
 
Saturday, Nov. 12, 2022 - 5:00 p.m. Vigil Mass - Joan Hoskins   
Sunday, Nov. 13, 2022
  8:00 a.m. - Alicia Barbieto  
10:00 a.m. - Joan Weiss         
  5:00 p.m. - Terry Blackwell      

Saturday, Nov. 19, 2022- 5:00 p.m. Vigil Mass - Joan Weiss       
Sunday, Nov. 20, 2022
  8:00 a.m. - Katherine Anouna      
10:00 a.m.-  Joan Hoskins    
  5:00 p.m. - Percy Latar      

Saturday, Nov. 26, 2022 - 5:00 p.m. Vigil Mass - Lawrence Terlizzese
Sunday, Nov. 27, 2022
  8:00 a.m. - Henry DuFour      
10:00 a.m -  Chinyere Obi
  5:00 p.m. - William Goldrick         









December 2022

Saturday, Dec. 3, 2022 - 5:00 p.m. Vigil Mass - Joan Hoskins         
Sunday, Dec. 4, 2022
  8:00 a.m. - Alicia Barbieto        
10:00 a.m. - Humbelina O’Brien         
  5:00 p.m. - Juliet Hobson   
  
Immaculate Conception 
Wednesday, December 7, 2022 - 7:00 p.m. Vigil Mass -  William Goldrick
Thursday, December 8, 2022
9:00 a.m. -  Henry DuFour              
7:00 p.m. -  LATIN MASS
  
Saturday, Dec. 10, 2022, 5:00 p.m. Vigil Mass - Terry Blackwell            
Sunday, Dec. 11, 2022 
  8:00 a.m. - Katherine Anouna   
10:00 a.m.- Joan Weiss                    
  5:00 p.m. - Percy Latar           

 Saturday, Dec. 17, 2022 - 5:00 p.m. -Vigil Mass - Lawrence Terlizzese         
 Sunday, Dec. 18, 2022
  8:00 a.m. - Alicia Barbieto        
10:00 a.m. - Joan Hoskins      
  5:00 p.m -  William Goldrick     

   
THE HOLIDAY SCHEDULE WILL BE EMAILED TO ONLY THOSE WHO ARE SCHEDULED.  
IF YOU CAN ASSIST WITH THE MASSES, PLEASE EMAIL OR CALL THE PARISH OFFICE. 
THANK YOU FOR YOUR ASSISTANCE WITH THIS MINISTY.  

 
